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Team Name/Number Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Summary 
308 Weber State Δ v. 704 

W   W 
+7   +18 

Π v. 317 
L       L 
-1      -17 

Π v. 506 
L        W 
-1      +4 

 Δ v. 888 
W      W 
+3      +5 

5-3 

316 University of Alabama- 
Birmingham 

Π v. 784 
L       L 
-8     -5 

Δ v. 668 
T       W 
0      +6 

Δ v. 348 
L        L 
-1      -4 

П v. 648 
W      W 
+6      +8 

3-4-1 

317 University of Alabama- 
Birmingham 

Π v. 494 
W       W 
+12  +13 

Δ v. 308 
W      W 
+1   +19 

Π v. 784 
W        L 
+3      -1 

Δ v. 632 
W      W 
+5     +13 

7-1 

322 Washington & Lee Π v. 690 
L        W 
-1      +7 

Δ v. 930 
L       W 
-8     +7 

Π v. 784 
W       W 
+2     +7 

Δ v. 784 
W      L 
+7    -16 

5-3 

348 University of Illinois- 
Chicago 

Π v. 546 
L        T 
-2       0 

Δ v. 632 
L       W 
-7     +16 

Π v. 316 
W       W 
+1      +4 

Δ v. 690 
W      W 
+10   +9 

5-2-1 

488 Drake University Δ v. 506 
W      W 
+8    +2 

Π v. 888 
W       L 
+5     -4 

Δ v. 492 
L         W 
-5       +2 

П v. 668 
L      L 
-5     -3 

4-4 

492 University of Wisconsin- 
Superior 

Δ v. 648 
W      W 
+2    +10 

Π v. 888 
W     L 
+7    -3 

Π v. 488 
W        L 
+5      -2 

Δ v. 930 
L      L 
-5      -9 

4-4 

494 Loyola University-
Chicago  

Δ v. 317 
L      L 
-12   -13 

П v. 704 
L      T 
-11    T 

Δ  v. 648 
W     W 
+18   +25 

П v. 768 
L        L 
-7       -6 

2-5-1 

500 University of Minnesota- 
Twin Cities 

П v. 576 
L     W 
-8     +3 

Δ  v. 784 
L       L 
 

П v. 690 
L       L 
-7     -19 

Δ v. 704 
L      L 
-12    -15  

1-7 

506 Bowling Green П v. 488 
L     L 
-8     -2 

Δ v. 690 
W      W 
+2    +3 

Δ  v. 308 
W      L 
+1     -4 

П v. 696 
L       W 
-5    +1 

4-4 

546 Ambrose University Δ v. 348 
W     T 
+2     0 

П  v. 768 
L       L 
-22     -1 

П v. 576 
L     L 
-1    -7 

Δ v. 864 
W     L 
+6     -7 

2-5-1 

576 Macalester Δ v. 500 
W     W 
+16   +3 

П v. 864 
W     L 
+7   -16 

Δ   v. 546 
W     W  
+13   +4 

П v. 720 
W      W 
+4    +4 

5-3 

632 Washington University-
St. Louis 

Δ v. 864 
W     W 
+16   +3 

П v. 348 
W      L 
+7    -16 

Δ v. 768 
W      W 
+13    +4 

П v. 317 
L       L 
-5     -13 

5-3 

      



Team Name/Number Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Summary 
648 Benedictine П v. 492 

L      L 
-2     -10 

Δ  v. 696 
L       L 
-4      -18 

П   v. 494 
L          L 
-18     -25 

Δ v. 316 
L       L 
-6      -8 

0-8 

668 University of Maryland Δ v. 720 
W     L 
+5    -4 

П  v. 316 
L       T 
-6      0 

П v. 704 
W       W 
+7     +17 

Δ v. 488 
W      W 
+5      +3 

5-2-1 

690 Kenyon Δ v. 322 
W      L 
+1     -7 

П  v. 506 
L       L 
-2      -3 

Δ v. 500 
W     W 
+7     +19 

П v. 348 
L         L 
-10      -9 

3-5 

696 University of Chicago Δ v. 888 
L      W 
-1     +1 

П v. 648 
W      W 
+18  +4 

П v. 930 
L       L 
-13    -4 

Δ v. 506 
W        L 
+5       -1 

4-4 

704 Central Missouri П v. 308 
L     L 
-7    -18 

Δ v. 494 
W       T 
+11    0 

Δ v. 688 
L      L 
-7      -17 

П v. 500 
W      W 
+12   +15 

3-4-1 

720 St. Louis University П v. 668 
L      W 
-5     +4 

Δ v. 492 
L     W 
-7     +3 

П v. 888 
L       W 
-11    +6 

Δ v. 576 
L        L 
-4      -4  

3-5 

768 Hamline University П v. 930 
L       L 
-1     -1 

Δ v. 546 
W      W 
+22   +1 

П v. 632 
L      L 
-13   -4 

Δ v 494 
W      W 
+7      +6 

4-4 

784 University of Wisconsin-
Madison 

Δ v. 316 
W     W 
+8    +5 

П v. 500 
W     W 
+17  +11 

Δ v. 317 
L       W 
-3      +1 

П v. 322 
L       W 
-7      +16 

6-2 

864 University of Kansas П v. 632 
L      L 
-16   -13 

Δ v. 576 
W      W 
+7      +4 

Δ v. 322 
L      L 
-2     -9 

П v. 546 
L        W 
-6      +7 

3-5 

888 Lewis University П v. 696 
W      L 
+1     -1 

Δ v. 488 
L      W 
-5      +4 

Δ v. 720 
W      L 
+11  -6 

П v. 308 
L        L 
-3      -5 

3-5 

930 Northwood University Δ v. 768 
W     W 
+1     +1 

П v. 322 
W      L 
+8     -7 

Δ v. 696 
W      W 
+13    +4 

П v. 492 
W      W 
+5     +9 

7-1 

 
OUTSTANDING TRIAL TEAM AWARDS (those receiving trophies) 
 
1-Team 317, University of Alabama-Birmingham, 7-1 (18.5) 
2-Team 930, Northwood University, 7-1 (17) 
3-Team 784, University of Wisconsin-Madison, 6-2  
4-Team 348, University of Illinois-Chicago, 5-2-1 (14  SOO 3 PD +31) 
5-Team 668, University of Maryland, 5-2-1 (14 SOO 3 PD +27) 
6-Team 632, Washington University, 5-3 (19.5) 
7-Team 322, Washington & Lee University, 5-3 (19) 
8-Team 308, Weber State University, 5-3 (17.5) 
9-Team 576, Macalester College, 5-3 (9.5) 
10-Team 768, Hamline University, 4-4 (17) 
 
 



Honorable Mentions: 
488, Drake University, 4-4 (16.5) 
506, Bowling Green State, 4-4 (16) 
696, University of Chicago, 4-4 (14) 
492, University of Wisconsin-Superior, 4-4 (14) 
704, Central Missouri State University, 3-4-1 
 
SPIRIT OF AMTA AWARD 
316-University of Alabama, Birmingham (29) 
 
Honorable Mentions: 
317-University of Alabama, Birmingham 
500-University of Minnesota, Twin Cities 
 
OUTSTANDING WITNESS AWARDS 
 
19-Team 546 Amanda Elkins, St. Ambrose, П 
 
18-Team 492, Rick Reznick, University of Wisconsin-Superior, П 
18-Team 632, Cliff Smith, Washington University, Δ 
18-Team 888, John Senese, Lewis University, П 
18-Team 690, Sasha Minium, Kenyon, П 
 
17-Team 494, Anita Morris, Loyola University-Chicago, Δ 
17-Team 784 Don Olson, University of Wisconsin-Madison, П 
 
16-Team 308, Kimberly Peterson, Weber State, П 
16-Team 864, Brenton Cheeks, University of Kansas, Δ 
16-Team 696, Shehzad Jooma, University of Chicago, Δ 
 
OUTSTANDING ATTORNEY AWARDS 
 
20-Team 317, Elizabeth Blair, University of Alabama-Birmingham, П Δ (both) 
20-Team 576, Etie Grunfeld, Macalester, Δ 
20-Team 768, Louise Kleszyk, Hamline University, Δ 
 
19-Team 492, Rob Schimke, University of Wisconsin-Superior, П 
 
18-Team 690, Edward Rice, Kenyon, Δ 
18-Team 720, Mike Crowley, St. Louis, Δ 
18-Team 348, Karim Rajabali, University of Illinois-Chicago, Δ 
 
17-Team 648, Tim Hayden, Benedictine, Δ 
17-Team 546, Sam Bailey, St. Ambrose, Δ 
17-Team 784, Mark Fruehauf, Wisconsin-Madison, П 
17-Team 506, Allison Smith, Bowling Green 
 


